RESULTADO DO HIPER SAUDE RIBEIRAO DO DIA 12/11/2023
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H 194.567 Delci Ferreira de S. PITANGUEIRAS Gumercindo BARRETOS
214.352 Edvania Sanches de M. VARGEM GRANDE DO SUL Centro CASA DE RACAO
313.856 Jodo Carlos S. BARRINHA Vera Lucia BAR DO CEARA
5 111.297 Angélica Ap. da S. RIBEIRAO PRETO Heitor Rigom TURQUEIRO MODAS
E 262.663 Fernanda Carvalho A. ARARAQUARA Centro BAR DO DINIZ
8 379.446 Alice Maria de S. B. RIBEIRAO PRETO Jardim Paiva CENTI PAO
263.740 Juliana Fabricia C. ARARAQUARA Iguatemi AGROPET CARAMELO
H 044.974 VANESSA REGINA MATIELLO B. SANTA CRUZ DAS PALMEIRAS Residencial Parque Varotti
E 386.507 Odecio de O. BATATAIS Riachuelo DIST. HENRIQUE

CONTEMPLADOS GIRO DA SORTE
70 PREMIOS DE R$ 2.000,00 (cada) - Valor liquido
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176.738
20 089.933
3 146.882
40 279.470
52 223.010
69 018.531
72 027.226
80 072.834
90 040.235
100 445.125
112 089.908
120 187.761
132 183.315
140 020.135
152 397.067
162 000.735
172 209.580
18¢ 186.892
192 160.904
209 092.179
21¢ 043.031
229 351.592
239 274.426
240 296.380
259 149.636
269 045.308
279 499.069
289 016.572
299 278.069
309 056.433
31¢ 250.685
320 186.826
88 420.202
349 051.120
858 224.032

Antonio Sergio G.
FELIPE ALEXANDRE DE F.
Mauricio B.
Marcelino Bispo F.
Ademir Adelino F.
LEANDRO CARLOS REZENDE B.
Flavia Maria F.
LUCIANO P.

Ana Clecia Borges do N.
Vilson da S.
SEBASTIAO MARQUES DAS N.
Carlos Roberto L.
Laercio M.

ANA FLAVIA DA SILVA G.
Carla Beatriz Silva da C.
FATIMA VITORIA DOS S.
Aparecida de Lourdes A.
Renata B. R.

Antonio Carlos de A.

Gabriele Cristina da S.

ANA CRISTINA GOMES DE JESUS R.

Vitor Pereira G.
Antonio Feliciano da S.
Romilda Candido P.
José Claudio de G.
JULIANO APARECIDO S.
ANTONIO ROBERTO G.
Tatiane Pires da S.
Adeane Araujo de A.
ADRIANO SALVIANO C.
Fabio Edvaldo dos S.
Neide M. de G. B.
Valdecir Carlos de O.
Gustavo P.
Maura C. D. S.

SAO CARLOS
MOCOCA
RIBEIRAO PRETO
MONTE ALTO
ARARAQUARA
SERTAOZINHO
MATAO
BARRETOS
RIBEIRAO PRETO
MOCOCA
SAO CARLOS
ARARAQUARA
TAMBAU
FRANCA
GUAIRA
ARARAQUARA
FRANCA
SAO CARLOS
FRANCA
FRANCA
SANTA ERNESTINA
FRANCA
RIBEIRAO PRETO
SANTA ROSA DE VITERBO
PIRASSUNUNGA
LEME
ITAPOLIS
SERRANA
BARRINHA
PITANGUEIRAS
RIBEIRAO PRETO
SAO CARLOS
MORRO AGUDO
SERTAOZINHO
RIBEIRAO PRETO

Vila Quintino

José Sampaio
Alvorada
J. Hortencia
Colinas de Sao Pedro
Senhor Bom Jesus
Aeroporto
Vila Albertina
Cohab |
Vila Boa Vista 1

Centro
Residencial Jovita de Melo
Jd. Eldorado
Residencial Acapulco
Leporace lll

Jd. Centenario

Walter nogueira
Bom Jardim
Iguatemi
Cohab |

Centro

Jardim bela vista

sao heitor
Pg. Ribeirdo
Vila Séo José
Humberto Teodoro

Jardim Vitoria

BAR SANDRO

VAWFER PARAFUSOS
DIST. ADRIANA
DIST. NENO

BANCA CENTRAL

ART MASSAS PANIFICADORA
PAI X FILHO TAMBAU

DISK CEVA

DIST. MAURICIO
BANCA SANTA CASA
SUPERMERCADO DANNIS
MINI BAR CINTRA

N. M. DEPOSITO DE BEBIDAS
UTILIBOCK
LOJA HIPER SAUDE RIBEIRAO
DIST. JOSY
HIPER PIX - AGROVIDA
PANIFICADORA SEU PAO
W. F. LAVA RAPIDO
BANCA MAZE

DIST. MARIA DO SOCORRO

DIST. MARIA DO SOCORRO




047.453
302.266
329.837
370.780
000.542
040.768
019.649
118.910
361.614
075.567
098.190
040.032
276.317
022.515
192.542
340.303
405.333
275.411
076.052
410.132
083.539
149.252
148.757
169.885
012.951
069.408
360.711
077.130
038.379
090.035
366.150
435.203
254.414
103.120
026.273

CONTEMPLADOS GIRO DA SORTE

70 PREMIOS DE R$ 2.000,00 (cada) - Valor liquido
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DEBORA CRISTINA DE A.
Paulo Sérgio F.
Daniel A. G.
Christoffer M. P. C.
BERINEUDA PAULA DA S.
KAREN MUGUERZA DE OLIVEIRA B.
IVAN CESAR C.
Vilma Alves S.

José Gomes da S.
FERNANDO CORTECIONI B.
Adriana Ap. da C.
MARCELINO DO CARMO D.
Lucelia da S. V.
MARTA REGINA PILEGI DE B.
Daiana Rubia de M. R.
Ana Claudia F.
Priscila Ap. Marques C.
Ofélia G.
VANESSA CRISTINA F.
Antonio D. F.

FABIO GOMES B.

José N. F.

Adelino Antonio de F.
Angra Regina A. dos S.
JEDERSON SILVA A.
JOEL DIONISIO LODI F.
Benedito Antonio K.

JAQUELINE APARECIDA HERNANDES F.

IAGO NEVES DA S.
ANDERSON SECUNDINO DOS S.
Josilene Santos C.

José Luis de Q.

Ivalda F. F.

Milena Emilia da S.
ATILA SAVANHAG N.

SAO CARLOS
ORLANDIA
PATROCINIO PAULISTA
ARARAQUARA
BARRETOS
COLINA
SAO JOAQUIM DA BARRA
TAQUARITINGA
SAO CARLOS
AMERICO BRASILIENSE
TAQUARITINGA
RIBEIRAO PRETO
MATAO
SAO CARLOS
BARRETOS
DUMONT
SAO CARLOS
SERTAOZINHO
SAO CARLOS
PORTO FERREIRA
RIBEIRAO PRETO
PIRASSUNUNGA

SANTA CRUZ DAS PALMEIRAS

ITUVERAVA
AMERICO BRASILIENSE
LEME
ARARAQUARA
BATATAIS
RIBEIRAO PRETO
ARARAQUARA
RIBEIRAO PRETO
RIBEIRAO PRETO
UBERABA
SANTA ROSA DE VITERBO
GUAIRA

Area Rural de Sao Carlos

Centro

Santa Cruz

Jd. Nova Araraquara

Centro
centro
centro

Vera Cruz

Douradinho

Jardim Recanto dos Passaros

Jardim Piratininga
Paraiso Il
Parque Fehr
Barretos 2
N. Dumont
Jd. Tijuca
Cohab Ill
Jardim Ipanema
Lagoa Serena
Parque Industrial Lagoinha
Sdo Lucas
Jd. Palmeiras
Jd. Tropical
COHAB
Centro
Jd. Pinheiro
Santa Cruz
Jardim Florestan Fernandes
Vila Velosa

Pg. Ribeirdo

Guanabara
Monte Alto
JD PAULISTA

DIST. SANDRA

A TOCA DO LOBO

DIST. SILVINHO
BANCA DO RAUL

DIST. PENARIOL
DIST. ADRIANA
BANCA DA PRISCILA
PANIFICADORA SIN
DIST. PEDRAO
PATRICIA MODAS
BAR FIACAO
BAR DO RENATO

DIST. JOSY
DIST. XARA

RAFAEL LANCHES

DIST. ALDO

ELETRICA SUMAREZINHO
BAR DA MILENA
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R$ 186.000
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